
Wharton Recreation Composite Schedule

Date Time FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam

Sat 9/6/2014 12:00 PM Lafayette St C Division Wharton Long Val

Sat 9/6/2014 1:30 PM Lafayette St E Division Wharton Rockaway Boro

Sat 9/6/2014 5:15 PM Crescent B Boys Dover 1 Wharton

Wed 9/10/2014 6:00 PM Lafayette St B Boys Wharton Jefferson 1

Sat 9/13/2014 9:00 AM Lafayette St E Division Wharton Mine Hill

Sat 9/13/2014 9:00 AM Long Val D Division Long Val Wharton

Sat 9/13/2014 9:00 AM Berkshir Val Pk B Boys Jefferson 2 Wharton

Sat 9/13/2014 1:30 PM Friendship C Division Rockaway Boro 2 Wharton

Wed 9/17/2014 6:00 PM Lafayette St B Boys Wharton Dover 2

Sat 9/20/2014 9:00 AM Lafayette St C Division Wharton Rockaway Boro 1

Sat 9/20/2014 9:00 AM Friendship E Division Rockaway Boro Wharton

Sat 9/20/2014 9:00 AM Lafayette St B Boys Wharton Jefferson 3

Sat 9/20/2014 10:30 AM Lafayette St D Division Wharton Rockaway Boro 1

Wed 9/24/2014 6:00 PM Lafayette St D Division Wharton

Sat 9/27/2014 9:00 AM Dover St Mary E Division Dover Wharton

Sat 9/27/2014 9:00 AM Mohawk Ridge C Division Lenape Val Wharton

Sat 9/27/2014 9:00 AM Lafayette St B Boys Wharton Jefferson 1

Sat 9/27/2014 10:30 AM Mine Hill Rec D Division Mine Hill Wharton

Wed 10/1/2014 6:00 PM Lafayette St D Division Wharton Mine Hill

Sat 10/4/2014 9:00 AM Friendship D Division Rockaway Boro 1 Wharton

Sat 10/4/2014 12:00 PM Mine Hill Rec E Division Mine Hill Wharton

Sat 10/4/2014 1:30 PM Dover St Mary C Division Dover 1 Wharton

Sat 10/11/2014 12:00 PM Lafayette St C Division Wharton Dover 2

Sat 10/11/2014 1:30 PM Lafayette St E Division Wharton Dover

Sat 10/11/2014 3:00 PM Lafayette St D Division Wharton Dover 1

Sat 10/18/2014 9:00 AM Lafayette St E Division Wharton Rockaway Boro

Sat 10/18/2014 12:00 PM Dover St Mary D Division Dover 2 Wharton

Sat 10/18/2014 12:00 PM MTA Firemans C Division Mt Arlington 1 Wharton

Sat 10/18/2014 4:45 PM MTA Firemans B Boys Mt Arlington Wharton

Sat 10/25/2014 9:00 AM Lafayette St C Division Wharton Rockaway Boro 3

Sat 10/25/2014 9:00 AM Friendship D Division Rockaway Boro 2 Wharton

Sat 10/25/2014 10:30 AM Lafayette St E Division Wharton Mine Hill

Sat 10/25/2014 11:15 AM Norway B Boys Rockaway Twp 1 Wharton

Sat 11/1/2014 9:00 AM Dover St Mary E Division Dover Wharton

Sat 11/1/2014 9:00 AM Lafayette St C Division Wharton Mt Arlington 2

Sat 11/1/2014 9:00 AM Lafayette St B Boys Wharton Rockaway Twp 2

Sat 11/8/2014 9:00 AM Lafayette St D Division Wharton Long Val

Sat 11/8/2014 11:15 AM Norway B Boys Rockaway Twp 3 Wharton

Sat 11/8/2014 12:00 PM Dover St Mary C Division Dover 3 Wharton

Sat 11/8/2014 3:00 PM Friendship E Division Rockaway Boro Wharton


